
Department of Public Safety 
Office of Codes Enforcement 

Auburn, Alabama 

Construction Report by Category 

Reporting Period: 4/1/2016 to 4/30/2016 

Printed: Tuesday, May 03, 2016 10:34:29AM 

ACCESSORY BUILDING 

APPLICANT'S NAME 

JEFFERY STEIGER 

MICHAEL SCHUMACHER 

BRYAN WAITS 

HELEN KIRK 

THORSTEN KNEPPENBERGER 

COUNT= 5 

ADDITION-NON RESIDENTIAL 

APPLICANT'S NAME 

MARSHALL DESIGN BUILD LLC 

COUNT= 1 

ADDITION-RESID-GARAGE-CARPORT 

APPLICANT'S NAME 

SAM BURNEY 

COUNT -1 

ADDITION-RESIDENTIAL 

APPLICANT'S NAME 

THORSTEN KNAPPENBERGER 

HOLLAND HOMES INC. 

SEUND HO KIM 

AARON SCHMIDT 

HERBERT RABREN 

THE LETLOW CO LLC 

HF&L 

COUNT= 7 

ALTERATION-NON RESIDENTIAL 

APPLICANT'S NAME 

CM CSIDING 

STARR INSURANCE GROUP, LLC 

PARKER BUILDING CO INC. 

MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES LLC 

MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES LLC 

COUNT= 5 

PERMIT ADDRESS 

2481 BUCKHEAD RD 

640 LONGWOOD CIR 

506 N COLLEGE ST 

1109 KNOLLWOOD CT 

549 HEYWOOD ST 

PERMIT ADDRESS 

300 WEBSTER RD 

PERMIT ADDRESS 

2129 BRENTON LN 

PERMIT ADDRESS 

549 HEYWOOD ST 

1478 CROSSING WAY 

1971 YEARLING CT 

441 PINEDALE DR 

245 PAYNE ST 

719 BRENDA AVE 

332 WOODFIELD DR 

PERMIT ADDRESS 

467 N DEAN RD 

1288 SHUG JORDAN PKWY 

1849 OGLETREE RD, STE 400 

680 N COLLEGE ST 

680 N COLLEGE ST 

LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

PaQe 1 of 5 

VALUATION 

5,000.00 

125,000.00 

20,000.00 

0.00 

1,000.00 

151,000.00 

VALUATION 

1,787,037.00 

1,787,037.00 

VALUATION 

4,695.00 

4,695.00 

VALUATION 

6,000.00 

26,520.14 

6,000.00 

50,000.00 

60,000.00 

115,000.00 

150,000.00 

413,520.14 

VALUATION 

12,000.00 

30,000.00 

50,000.00 

50,000.00 

60,000.00 

202,000.00 
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ALTERATION-RESIDENTIAL 

APPLICANT'S NAME 

MADISON DESIGN CONSTRUCTION 

WINDOW WORLD OF MONTGOMERY 

WINDOW WORLD OF MONTGOMERY 

L & M RENOVATIONS LLC 

JOSH BRUCE 

B & B VINYL SIDING 

C M C SIDING 

THE LETLOW CO LLC 

BOBBY HORNE 

PHEZA SUMNERS 

WINDOW WORLD OF MONTGOMERY 

JOHN WILLIAMS 

COUNT= 12 

AMUSEMENT/SOCIAURECREATIONAL 

APPLICANT'S NAME 

HERRING POOLS & SUPPLIES 

COUNT= 1 

OFFICE/BANK/PROFESSIONAL 

APPLICANT'S NAME 

DAVID CRUM CONSTRUCTION, INC. 

COUNT= 1 

PERMIT ADDRESS 

1344 LAKESHORE LN 

4238 CHESTNUT DR 

315 E MAGNOLIA AVE 

1490 CROSSING WAY 

584 TALHIEM DR 

295 CHEWACLA DR 

828 E UNIVERSITY DR 

1001 CUMBERLAND DR 

295 CHEWACLA DR 

1660 EASTON CT 

634 LITTLE CREEK RD 

829 DEWEYST 

PERMIT ADDRESS 

590 HAMIL TON HILLS DR 

PERMIT ADDRESS 

1702 SAUGAHATCHEE RD 

LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

PaQe 2 of 5 

VALUATION 

60,000.00 

5,518.00 

2,618.50 

77,000.00 

4,000.00 

5,920.00 

8,850.00 

32,000.00 

750.00 

10,000.00 

4,407.00 

2,300.00 

213,363.50 

VALUATION 

18,000.00 

18,000.00 

VALUATION 

676,314.02 

676,314.02 
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ROOFING-RESIDENTIAL 

APPLICANT'S NAME 

SOL ROOFING, LLC 

TRIPLE B CONSTRUCTION 

TRIPLE B CONSTRUCTION 

BILL LYNN 

DAN MOORE 

HOLLAND HOMES INC. 

SUPERIOR ROOFING 

SUPERIOR ROOFING 

BILL LYNN 

MCCRORY CONTRACTING 

B&LROOFING 

ELITE ROOFING 

COOK PLUMBING, GAS, REMODELING 

CAROL CARRUTH 

JONES BROTHERS ROOFING 

MCCRORY CONTRACTING 

H & H CONSTRUCTION 

SUPERIOR ROOFING 

JACKSON LINDBURGH 

SUPERIOR ROOFING 

COUNT= 20 

PERMIT ADDRESS 

1725 STONEPOINTE DR 

167 GREEN ST 

1361 KENT DR 

975 PLEASANT AVE 

436 PERRY ST 

400 CROSS CREEK RD 

498 CARY DR 

512 GREENTREE TER 

213 N DONAHUE DR 

3675 HAWKS LANDING 

600 SCOTTWOODS DR 

434 E MAGNOLIA AVE 

2495 GUNSTON CT 

106 N RYAN ST 

308 TULLAHOMA DR 

1512 TURN LAKE CT 

341 YUKON DR 

979 GENTRY DR 

814 N COLLEGE ST 

719 MERCER CIR 

LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

PaQe 3 of 5 

VALUATION 

12,000.00 

4,750.00 

8,300.00 

3,000.00 

3,500.00 

11,897.46 

9,475.00 

5,100.00 

5,500.00 

9,300.00 

4,800.00 

1,500.00 

9,786.00 

1,200.00 

5,453.00 

9,600.00 

10,000.00 

6,810.00 

1,000.00 

7,734.00 

130,705.46 
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SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE-DETACHED 

APPLICANT'S NAME PERMIT ADDRESS 

HOMESTEAD RESIDENTIAL 1746 SCARSBORO LN 

MICHAEL A MONK 5 DICKENS AL Y 

GRAYHAWK HOMES INC 1627 N CAMDEN DR 

HARRIS DOYLE HOMES 1258 SOUTHRIDGE CT 

HOMEWORKS OF ALABAMA INC 126 CAROLINA CT 

HARRIS DOYLE HOMES 2423 MIMMS LN 

DILWORTH DEVELOPMENT 2302 EAST LAKE BLVD 

DILWORTH DEVELOPMENT 936 ANDREWS AVE 

DILWORTH DEVELOPMENT 328 BA YTREE LN 

EDGAR HUGHSTON BUILDER INC. 2204 MORGAN DR 

GRAYHAWK HOMES INC 1365 CLOVERBROOK CIR 

DACK HOMES WEST LLC 2168 AUTUMN RIDGE WAY 

EASTBROOK HOMES 2025 MOHICAN DR 

RIDGE CREST PROPERTIES LLC 1532 CLUB CREEK DR 

DILWORTH DEVELOPMENT 2620 WILMINGTON CT 

HARRIS DOYLE HOMES 1276 SOUTHRIDGE CT 

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS 2638 SALFORD ST 

LANDMARK BUILDERS LLC 498 NOTTINGHAM DR 

HARRIS DOYLE HOMES 1114 SOUTHRIDGE CT 

HARRIS DOYLE HOMES 1263 SOUTHRIDGE CT 

RIVERCHASE HOMES LLC 4124 CREEKVIEW CT 

RIVERCHASE HOMES LLC 4128 CREEKVIEW CT 

MICHAEL SCHUMACHER 1506 BEAM CT 

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS 2663 SALFORD ST 

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS 2607 SALFORD ST 

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS 845 WHITTINGTON ST 

GRAYHAWK HOMES INC 1476 CLOVERBROOK CIR 

THE WORTHY GROUP, INC. 114 PRATHERS LAKE DR 

GRAYHAWK HOMES INC 2163 CARDINAL LN 

ADAMSON CONSTRUCTION CORP LLC 4133 CREEKVIEW CT 

EASTBROOK HOMES 2039 COVEY DR 

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS 2631 SALFORD ST 

DILWORTH DEVELOPMENT 2150 CONCORDE CT 

CHRIS SMITH 608 HEYWOOD ST 

HARRIS DOYLE HOMES 2452 MIMMS LN 

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS 2614 SALFORD ST 

COUNT= 36 

LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

637 CAMDEN RIDGE 

43 LEGACY 

2 DONAHUE RIDGE 

48 CYPRESS POINT 

40 CHARLESTON PLACE 

44 MIMMS TRAIL 

19 EAST LAKE SUBDIVISION 

200 YARBROUGH FARMS -THE PARC 

5 CARY WOODS 

100 MORGAN WOODS 

SOUTHERN EDGE 

135A AUTUMN RIDGE 

171 PRESERVE 

33 YARBROUGH FARMS 

5 WHITE OAKS 

45 CYPRESS POINT 

8 COTSWOLDS 

130 WHITE OAKS 

72 CYPRESS POINT 

22 CYPRESS POINT 

46 PARKERSON MILL 

45 PARKERSON MILL 

155 EAST LAKE SUBDIVISION 

48 COTSWOLDS 

62 COTSWOLDS 

16 COTSWOLDS 

30 SOUTHERN EDGE 

25 THE WOODS AT PRATHERS LAKE 

59 PRESERVE 

57 PARKERSON MILL 

126 PRESERVE 

55 COTSWOLDS 

364 ASHETON LAKES 

24 COTSWOLDS 

11 MIMMS TRAIL 

2 COTSWOLDS 

PaQe 4 of 5 

VALUATION 

304,987.48 

333,025.88 

314,560.21 

349,097.00 

288,438.79 

300,583.32 

332,185.55 

275,189.85 

276,795.57 

293,722.05 

188,650.56 

167,434.54 

380,130.48 

425,584.50 

340,075.14 

337,582.74 

302,292.47 

462,356.83 

464,327.07 

194,889.38 

295,682.48 

282,154.72 

443,692.53 

258,001.48 

258,001.48 

424,092.03 

219,570.76 

499,951.06 

349,684.70 

337,173.02 

253,997.10 

266,775.14 

294,091.81 

302,886.41 

210,772.22 

297,392.89 

11 ,325,829.24 
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TOTAL COUNT= 89 
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BUILDING OFFICIAL 

PaQe 5 of 5 

TOTAL VALUATION= 14,922,464.36 



Department of Public Safety 
Office of Codes Enforcement 

Auburn, Alabama 

Construction Permits Issued With Valuation Report 

Reporting Period: April2016 
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APR APR JAN-APR JAN-APR 

r.ATFr.nRY 
2016 

'1: \/AI IIF 
2015 

$VALUE 
2016 

$VALUE 
2015 

$VALUE 

ACCESSORY BUILDING 5 151,000.00 7 62,174.44 10 254,394.40 14 228,083.08 

ADDITION-NON RESIDENTIAL 1,787,037.00 2 2,432,685.90 3 3,240,037.00 5 11,710,710.22 

ADDITION-RESID-GARAGE-CARPORT 4,695.00 30,175.00 3 17,565.00 30,175.00 

ADDITION-RESIDENTIAL 7 413,520.14 3 103,983.64 15 1,184,416.24 9 461,309.60 

ALTERATION-NON RESIDENTIAL 5 202,000.00 6 884,236.00 12 935,400.00 17 2,024,263.53 

ALTERATION-RESIDENTIAL 12 213,363.50 9 84,408.00 38 623,399.26 35 888,589.49 

AMUSEMENT/SOCIAURECREA TIONAL 18,000.00 8 970,725.00 7 492,000.00 14 1,338,900.00 

FIVE OR MORE FAMILY BUILDING 0 0.00 0 0.00 4 10,812,355.79 3 18,573,634.73 

INDUSTRIAL 0 0.00 2,737,557.00 0 0.00 2,737,557.00 

OFFICE/BANK/PROFESSIONAL 676,314.02 0 0.00 2 1,436,383.02 1,266,975.00 

OTHER NON-HOUSEKEEPING SHELTER 0 0.00 0 0.00 394,900.00 0 0.00 

ROOFING- NON RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 2,545.00 

ROOFING-RESIDENTIAL 20 130,705.46 10 66,699.36 62 502,121.15 30 244,526.36 

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE-ATTACHED 0 0.00 0 0.00 7 1,962,310.45 10 1,589,001.60 

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE-DETACHED 36 11,325,829.24 45 13,796,243.90 168 51,679,157.13 170 51,168,073.22 

STORE/CUSTOMER SERVICE 0 0.00 0 0.00 514,000.00 2 615,188.50 

STRUCTURE OTHER THAN BUILDING 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 254,000.00 

TWO-FAMILY BUILDING 0 0.00 512,883.04 279,000.00 512,883.04 

TOTALS 89 14,922,464.36 93 21,681,771.28 334 74,327,439.44 315 93,646,415.37 

BUILDING OFFICIAL 


